gl

Contents

Series Editor’s Foreword xi

Acknowledgments xiii

Note on Citations xv

Introduction to the English Edition xvii

Introduction to the Hebrew Edition xxi
PartI The “Story” of the German Past

and the Construction of Its Past Image 1

Chapter 1

Chapter 2

Chapter 3

Chapter 4

Chapter 5

Chapter 6

Shavit, Zohar

A past without shadow

2005

The Development of German Children’s Literature
on the Subject of the Third Reich and World War II 3

The Keys to Germany’s Past Image 27
Constructing an Image of the Past 61
Part II Strategies in the Construction of the “Story” 77
“Present, But Not in Place” 79

“The Dream of the Thousand-Year Reich” —
The Borders of the Reich and the Boundaries of Time 115

“Some of My Best Friends” — Philo-Semitic
[and Anti-Semitic Descriptions of the Jews 137

digitalisiert durch:
IDS Basel Bern



Chapter 7 “Not as It Seems” — Nazis and Pseudo-Nazis
Chapter 8  “If He Only Could” — The Analogy Between
Jews and Nazis
Part II. Whose War Was It?
Chapter9  “The Whole People ...” —
The Scope of the Resistance Movement
Chapter 10  “Actually, I Myself Was a Victim” —
The Germans as Victims
Chapter 11  “I'm Not Guilty” — The Germans and Guilt
Part IV The Construction
of an Alternative Discourse
Chapter 12 “Seeing It Differently” — The Alternative Narrative
Conclusion The Image of the Past in German Public Discourse
and Texts for Children
Notes
Primary Sources

Secondary Sources

Index

161

181

203

205

221

239

259

261

287

297

303

327

335



	003594309 [TOC]
	Inhalt
	Seite 1
	Seite 2



